
22-16 GRAY

22-16 BLUE

22-14 ORANGE

18-12 YELLOW

18-10 RED

WIRE NUTS TWIST ON TYPE

ELECTRICAL TERMINALS

37120

37121

37122

37123

37124

22-16 GRAY

22-16 BLUE

22-14 ORANGE

37120

37121

37122
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31009

31010

31011

31012

31013

31022

31023

31024

31025

31026

31027

31022

31023

31024

31025

31026

31027

18-10 YELLOW 

18-10 RED

14-8 GRAY 

12-6 BLUE

WIRE NUTS WINGED TWIST ON TYPE

37134

37135

37125

37136

18-10 YELLOW

18-10 RED

37134

37135

BLUE #8

BLUE #10

BLUE 1/4

BLUE 5/16

BLUE 3/8

YELLOW #8

YELLOW #10

YELLOW 1/4

YELLOW 5/16

YELLOW 3/8

YELLOW 1/2

RED #6

RED #8

RED #10 

BLUE #6

BLUE #8

BLUE #10

YELLOW #6

YELLOW #8

YELLOW #10

SPADE FORK TERMINALS - VINYL

34006

31005

31006

34020

31014

31015

34030

31028

31029

RED #6

RED #8

RED #10 

34006

31005

31006

12-6 BLUE37136

BLUE 

YELLOW

RED

BLUE T-TAP

INSTANT TAP CONNECTORS

31036

31057

34017

37500

BLUE 31036

RED34017

RED

BLUE

YELLOW 

BUTT CONNECTORS - VINYL

31001

31007

31021

RED31001

YELLOW31021

RED #4

RED #6

RED #8

RED #10

RED 1/4

BLUE #6

EYELET TERMINALS - VINYL

34000

31002

31003

31004

34001

31008

RED #4

RED #6

RED #8

RED #10

RED 1/4

34000

31002

31003

31004

34001

YELLOW #6

YELLOW #8

YELLOW #10

34030

31028

31029

RED #6

RED #8

RED #10

BLUE #6

BLUE #8

BLUE #10

YELLOW #8

YELLOW #10

HOOK TERMINALS - VINYL

34003

34004

34005

34022

31016

31017

31030

31031

RED #6

RED #8

RED #10

34003

34004

34005

YELLOW #8

YELLOW #10

31030

31031

 RED 22-18 GAUGE       BLUE 16-14 GAUGE       YELLOW 12-10 GAUGE      



ELECTRICAL TERMINALS

TO ORDER, CALL (402) 339-9890 OR VISIT WWW.NUTSANDBOLTSAMERICA.COM. 128

31042

31043

RED M VINYL

RED F VINYL

BLUE M NYLON 

BLUE F NYLON 

BLUE DOUBLE 

BULLET 

RECEPTACLE

BULLET TERMINALS MALE & FEMALE

34013

34014

31020

34026

34027

31042

31043

RED .110 

RED .187

RED .250 

BLUE .187 

BLUE .250

YELLOW .250 

BLUE .250 PGYBCK

 

FEMALE QUICK CONNECT TERMINALS - VINYL

34007

34008

34009

34024

31018

31032

34040

RED .110 

RED .187

RED .250 

34007

34008

34009

YELLOW .250 31032

YELLOW 3-WAY

YELLOW 4-WAY

RED M VINYL

RED F VINYL

34013

34014

BLUE DOUBLE 

BULLET 

RECEPTACLE

34027

RED .187

RED .250

BLUE .187 

BLUE .250

YELLOW .250 

BLUE .250 PGYBCK 

MALE QUICK CONNECT TERMINALS - VINYL

34010

34011

34025

31019

31033

34040

RED .187

RED .250

34010

34011

YELLOW .25031033

RED M NYLON

RED F NYLON

BLUE F NYLON

BLUE M NYLON

BLUE M VINYL

BLUE F VINYL

YELLOW M NYLON

YELLOW F NYLON

FULLY INSULATED .250 QUICK CONNECT TERMINALS

38012

38013

38018

38019

31192

31193

37033

37032

RED M NYLON

RED F NYLON

38012

38013

BLUE M VINYL

BLUE F VINYL

31192

31193

RED 3-WAY 

RED 4-WAY 

BLUE 3-WAY 

BLUE 4-WAY 

3 & 4 WAY TERMINALS - VINYL

34015

34016

31040

31041

RED 3-WAY 

RED 4-WAY 

34015

34016

RED 

BLUE

YELLOW 

BUTT CONNECTORS - NYLON

37001

37007

37021

RED 37001

YELLOW37021

RED #8

RED #10

BLUE #6

BLUE #8

BLUE #10

BLUE 1/4

BLUE 5/16

BLUE 3/8

YELLOW #8

YELLOW #10

YELLOW 1/4

YELLOW 5/16

YELLOW 3/8

YELLOW 1/2

EYELET TERMINALS - NYLON

37003

37004

37008

37009

37010

37011

37012

37013

37022

37023

37024

37025

37026

37027

RED #8

RED #10

37003

37004

YELLOW #8

YELLOW #10

YELLOW 1/4

YELLOW 5/16

YELLOW 3/8

YELLOW 1/2

37022

37023

37024

37025

37026

37027

 RED 22-18 GAUGE       BLUE 16-14 GAUGE       YELLOW 12-10 GAUGE     



RED #8

RED #10

BLUE #6

BLUE #8

BLUE #10

YELLOW #8

YELLOW #10

SPADE FORK TERMINALS - NYLON

ELECTRICAL TERMINALS

37005

37006

38014

37014

37015

37028

37029

RED #8

RED #10

37005

37006
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22-18 BT CNCTR 

22-18 #10 EYLT

22-18 #1/4 EYLT

16-14 BT CNCTR 

16-14 #8 EYLT

16-14 #10 EYLT

16-14 1/4 EYLT

12-10 BT CNCTR 

12-10 #8 EYLT

12-10 #10 EYLT

12-10 1/4 EYLT

NON-INSULATED ELECTRICAL TERMINALS

32001

32003

32004

32007

32008

32009

32011

32021

32022

32023

32024

22-18 BT CNCTR 

22-18 #10 EYLT

22-18 #1/4 EYLT

32001

32003

32004

BLUE F

BLUE M

QUICK CONNECT .250 TERMINALS - NYLON

37018

37019

BLUE F37018

8GA 1/4 EYLT

8GA 3/8 EYLT

8GA 1/2 EYLT

6GA 1/4 EYLT

6GA 3/8 EYLT

6GA 1/2 EYLT

8 GA BT CNCTR

6 GA BT CNCTR

4 GA BT CNCTR

2 GA  BT CNCTR

4 GA 1/4 EYLT 

4 GA 3/8 EYLT

4 GA 1/2 EYLT

LARGE VINYL CRIMP TERMINALS

31150

31152

31154

31160

31162

31164

31170

31171

31172

31173

31180

31182

31184

8GA 1/4 EYLT

8GA 3/8 EYLT

8GA 1/2 EYLT

31150

31152

31154

RED BT CNCTR 

BLUE BT CNCTR 

YELLOW BT CNCTR 

RED SLDR BT CNCTR 

BLUE SLDR BT CNCTR

YELLOW SLDR BT CNCTR

RED #6 EYLT

RED #8 EYLT

RED #10 EYLT

RED 1/4 EYLT

RED 5/16 EYLT

RED 3/8 EYLT

BLUE #6 EYLT

BLUE #8 EYLT

BLUE #10 EYLT

BLUE 1/4 EYLT

BLUE 5/16 EYLT

BLUE 3/8 EYLT

YELLOW #6 EYLT

YELLOW #8 EYLT

YELLOW #10 EYLT 

HEAT SHRINK ELECTRICAL CRIMP TERMINALS

38040

38041

38042

38043

38044

38045

38046

38047

38048

38049

38050

38051

38052

38053

38054

38055

38056

38057

38058

38059

38060

YELLOW #8

YELLOW #10

37028

37029

22-16

16-14 

NYLON PIGTAIL CRIMP CAP CONNECTORS

37150

37151

22-1637150

8 GA BT CNCTR31170

4 GA BT CNCTR31172

4 GA 1/4 EYLT

4 GA 3/8 EYLT

4 GA 1/2 EYLT

31180

31182

31184

12-10 BT CNCTR 

12-10 #8 EYLT

12-10 #10 EYLT

12-10 1/4 EYLT

32021

32022

32023

32024

RED BT CNCTR 38040

YELLOW BT CNCTR 38042

BLUE SLDR BT CNCTR38044

RED #6 EYLT

RED #8 EYLT

RED #10 EYLT

RED 1/4 EYLT

RED 5/16 EYLT

RED 3/8 EYLT

38046

38047

38048

38049

38050

38051

YELLOW #6 EYLT

YELLOW #8 EYLT

YELLOW #10 EYLT

38058

38059

38060

 RED 22-18 GAUGE       BLUE 16-14 GAUGE       YELLOW 12-10 GAUGE      



ELECTRICAL TERMINALS
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38094

38095

38096

38097

38098

38099

38100

38101

YELLOW 1/4 EYLT

YELLOW 5/16 EYLT

YELLOW 3/8 EYLT

YELLOW 1/2 EYLT

RED #6 SPD

RED #8 SPD

RED #10SPD

BLUE #6 SPD

BLUE #8 SPD

BLUE #10 SPD

YELLOW #6 SPD

YELLOW #8 SPD

YELLOW #10 SPD

YELLOW 1/4 SPD

RED #6 SNP SPD

RED #8 SNP SPD

RED #10 SNP SP

BLUE #6 SNP SPD

BLUE #8 SNP SPD

BLUE #10 SNP SPD

YELLOW #6 SNP SPD

YELLOW #8 SNP SPD

YELLOW #10 SNP SPD

RED F BULLET

RED M BULLET

BLUE F BULLET

BLUE M BULLET

YELLOW F BULLET

YELLOW M BULLET

RED F Q/D

RED M Q/D

BLUE F Q/D

BLUE M Q/D

38061

38062

38063

38064

38065

38066

38067

38068

38069

38070

38071

38072

38073

38074

38075

38076

38077

38078

38079

38080

38081

38082

38083

38084

38085

38086

38087

38088

38089

38090

38091

38092

38093

YELLOW 1/4 EYLT

YELLOW 5/16 EYLT

YELLOW 3/8 EYLT

YELLOW 1/2 EYLT

38061

38062

38063

38064

YELLOW F Q/D

YELLOW M Q/D

RED F FULLY INS Q/D

RED M FULLY INS Q/D

BLUE F FULLY INS Q/D

BLUE M FULLY INS Q/D

YELLOW FULLY INS Q/D

YELLOW M 

FULLY INS Q/D

RED  

BLK 

LG W/COVER

ALLIGATOR CLIPS

30372

30373

30374

RED  30372

LG W/COVER30374

BLUE #6 SPD

BLUE #8 SPD

BLUE #10 SPD

38068

38069

38070

RED #6 SNP SPD

RED #8 SNP SPD

RED #10 SNP SP

38075

38076

38077

YELLOW #6 SNP SPD

YELLOW #8 SNP SPD

YELLOW #10 SNP SPD

38081

38082

38083

BLUE F BULLET

BLUE M BULLET

38086

38087

RED F Q/D

RED M Q/D

38090

38091

38094

38095

YELLOW F Q/D

YELLOW M Q/D

38098

38099

BLUE F FULLY INS Q/D

BLUE M FULLY INS Q/D

SINGLE 

10 PACK

UNIVERSAL TOP POST BATTERY LUGS

36290

36295

SINGLE36290

4 GA POS/NEG 

1 GA NEG

1 GA POS

1/0 GA NEG

1/0 GA POS

2/0 GA NEG

2/0 GA POS

3/0 GA NEG

3/0 GA POS

TOP POST BATTERY LUG W/ BOLT & NUT

36296

36298

36299

36300

36301

36302

36303

36304

36305

4 GA POS/NEG36296

1/0 GA NEG

1/0 GA POS

36300

36301

3/0 GA NEG

3/0 GA POS

36304

36305

 RED 22-18 GAUGE       BLUE 16-14 GAUGE        YELLOW 12-10 GAUGE     



1/0 NEG 90* 

1/0 POS 90* 

2/0 NEG 90* 

2/0 POS 90* 

3/0 NEG 90* 

3/0 POS 90* 

FLAG TOP POST BATTERY LUG W/ BOLT & NUT

ELECTRICAL TERMINALS

36310

36311

36312

36313

36314

36315

1/0 NEG 90* 

1/0 POS 90* 

36310

36311
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4/0 36354

4 GA 1/4

4 GA 5/16

4 GA 3/8

1 GA 3/8

1 GA 1/2

1/0 3/8 

1/0 1/2

2/0 3/8

2/0 1/2

3/0 3/8

3/0 1/2

4/0 3/8

4/0 1/2

STARTER LUG BATTERY TERMINALS

36320

36321

36322

36326

36327

36328

36329

36330

36331

36332

36333

36334

36335

#6, 3/8

#4, 5/16

#4, 3/8

#2, 3/8

1/0, 3/8

2/0, 3/8

3/0, 3/8

3/0, 1/2

4/0, 3/8

4/0, 1/2

2/0, 1/2

1/0, 1/2

COPPER CABLE EYELETS

36003

36004

36005

36006

36007

36008

36009

36010

36011

36012

36013

36014

3/0 NEG 90* 

3/0 POS 90* 

36314

36315

#6, 3/836003

4 GA 1/4

4 GA 5/16

4 GA 3/8

36320

36321

36322

1/0 3/8 

1/0 1/2

36328

36329

3/0 3/8

3/0 1/2

36332

36333

2 GA 

4 GA 

1 GA 

1/0 

2/0 

3/0 

COPPER CABLE SPLICES

36348

36349

36350

36351

36352

36353

2 GA 36348

1 GA 36350

2/0 36352

4/0 36354

#2, 3/836006

2/0, 3/836008

4/0, 3/8

4/0, 1/2

36011

36012

1/0, 1/236014

5/16 X 1 1/4 

SQ HD 

BATTERY BOLT

5/16 COLLARD 

BATTERY NUT

BATTERY BOLTS & NUTS

111201

111202

5/16 X 1 1/4 

SQ HD 

BATTERY BOLT

111201


